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Jugend D
1. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Remscheid 01:32,12 237 (j)

00:43,77 01:32,12

Jugend C
1. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:06,29 638

00:32,00 01:06,29

2. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT Team Austria 01:15,80 454
00:36,84 01:15,80

3. Jay Mccabe 2002(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:14,70 447
00:36,07 01:14,70

4. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:16,02 423 (J)
00:36,72 01:16,02

5. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:30,28 414
00:42,09 01:30,28

6. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport 01:22,61 413
00:39,61 01:22,61

7. Neele Labudda 2003(S13) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein 01:21,36 359 (J)
00:38,88 01:21,36

8. Anezka Floriankova 2002(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:28,09 340
00:41,90 01:28,09

9. Oliwia Daroch 2002(S10) POL Start Wroclaw 01:24,05 313
00:40,26 01:24,05

10. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:34,43 221 (j)
00:44,94 01:34,43

11. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 01:35,04 217
00:43,91 01:35,04

12. Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:35,67 186
00:45,42 01:35,67

13. Isabelle Matz 2002(S8) GER MFZK-Schwerin 02:00,77 132
00:54,16 02:00,77

Jugend B
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:03,84 714 (1)

00:30,87 01:03,84

2. Bianka Marina Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,06 674
00:31,46 01:05,06

3. Luca Andrea Sós 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:07,02 617
00:32,89 01:07,02

4. Marian Polo 2000(S13) ESP FEDC 01:08,81 593
00:32,76 01:08,81

5. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 01:12,50 507
00:34,77 01:12,50

6. Megan Richter 2000(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:11,91 501
00:34,61 01:11,91

7. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:17,22 404 (J)
00:37,91 01:17,22

8. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:20,69 368
00:38,99 01:20,69

9. Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,23 334
00:38,18 01:22,23

10. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:19,29 327 (J)
00:37,97 01:19,29

11. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:26,61 286 (j)
00:38,97 01:26,61

12. Nicole Habermannova 2000(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:33,65 283
00:43,50 01:33,65
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Jugend B
13. Coral Farrell 2001(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:29,69 257

00:35,71 01:29,69

14. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:38,41 244
00:46,46 01:38,41

15. Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:36,09 223 (j)
00:46,02 01:36,09

16. Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,26 214
00:38,48 01:31,26

17. Sigríður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:37,78 211
00:44,01 01:37,78

17. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:31,78 211
00:43,87 01:31,78

19. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:36,06 209
00:43,83 01:36,06

20. Lara Raab 2001(S14) GER SC Potsdam 01:40,73 193
00:45,89 01:40,73

21. Anna Laura Gastaldi 2000(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:42,98 182
00:47,65 01:42,98

22. Aileen Reinstein 2000(S6) GER VfL Wolfsburg 02:19,49 175
01:03,33 02:19,49

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Riekje Heuter 2001 (S9) GER SG Osnabrueck

Jugend A
1. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:02,07 828 (A)

00:29,53 01:02,07

2. Lakeisha Patterson 1999(S8) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,37 729 (B)
00:32,96 01:08,37

3. Reagan Doig 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:04,82 727 (B)
00:30,85 01:04,82

4. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:06,13 642
00:31,56 01:06,13

4. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN MINEMURA PSS 01:06,14 642
00:30,95 01:06,14

6. Martina Rabbolini 1998(S11) ITA NPC Italy 01:20,87 576
00:38,15 01:20,87

6. Maddison Elliott 1998(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,65 576
00:32,58 01:08,65

8. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FAR ISB 01:08,91 568
00:33,04 01:08,91

9. Cecilia Jeronimo de Araujo 1998(S8) BRA NPC Brasil 01:14,97 553
00:34,26 01:14,97

10. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:11,25 515
00:34,92 01:11,25

11. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:08,85 500 (J)
00:32,12 01:08,85

12. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:13,47 499
00:34,30 01:13,47

13. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE SPARTAKOS 01:33,54 477
00:42,59 01:33,54

14. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:19,62 461
00:38,40 01:19,62

15. Thorey Isafold Proppe 1999(S14) ISL Fjolnir 01:16,88 436
00:35,66 01:16,88

16. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:17,81 394
00:37,74 01:17,81
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Jugend A
17. Julia Bosecker 1998(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:18,10 390 (J)

00:36,60 01:18,10

18. Gina Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER PSC Berlin 01:20,11 385 (J)
00:38,90 01:20,11

19. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR Turkish Blind Sports Federation 01:20,44 382
00:37,72 01:20,44

20. Céline Deleuze 1998(S8) BEL Belgian Paralympic Team 01:27,34 349
00:42,19 01:27,34

21. Sara Belotti 1999(S13) ITA Olimpic Swim Pro ASD 01:22,16 348
00:37,90 01:22,16

21. Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:22,87 348 (J)
00:39,10 01:22,87

23. Anni Joala 1998(S14) EST NPC Estonia 01:23,58 339
00:39,73 01:23,58

24. Laura-Celine Wrobel 1998(S14) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:24,46 328 (J)
00:39,63 01:24,46

25. Sarah Alice Lange 1999(S9) GER VFS Rödermark 01:25,38 299 (J)
00:40,62 01:25,38

26. Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:33,42 285
00:41,92 01:33,42

27. Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:24,24 273 (j)
00:39,16 01:24,24

28. Monika Mikuskovicova 1999(S9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:35,91 211
00:46,00 01:35,91

29. Lara Mantoan 1999(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:50,85 146
00:51,71 01:50,85

30. Julia Sadkowska 1998(S5) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 02:44,81 143
01:19,51 02:44,81

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 1906
Amy Marren 1998 (S9) GBR British Para-Swimming

Masters I
1. Teresa Perales 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 01:24,30 768 (?)

00:38,78 01:24,30

2. Susana Ribeiro 1967(S6) BRA NPC Brasil 01:24,33 618
00:40,70 01:24,33

3. Gitta Ráczkó 1975(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,79 448
00:42,20 01:29,79

Masters II
1. Anita Fatis 1963(S5) FRA NPC France 01:29,26 666

00:42,97 01:29,26

2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:21,78 473
01:09,85 02:21,78
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Masters III
1. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:41,88 220

00:46,96 01:41,88

2. Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:22,37 166
01:07,03 02:22,37

Offene Wertung
1. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:00,62 894 (A)

00:29,08 01:00,62

2. Arjola Trimi 1987(S4) ITA NPC Italy 01:34,99 884 (A)
00:43,52 01:34,99

3. Lisette Teunissen 1986(S3) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:44,08 878 (A)
00:49,27 01:44,08

4. Anna Stetsenko 1992(S13) UKR NPC Ukraine 01:00,47 875 (A)
00:29,60 01:00,47

5. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:02,07 828 (A)
00:29,53 01:02,07

6. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 01:00,96 820 (A)
00:29,28 01:00,96

7. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:02,03 810 (A)
00:30,22 01:02,03

8. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:07,09 771 (A)
00:33,57 01:07,09

9. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Goteborg Sim 01:03,58 770 (A)
00:30,51 01:03,58

10. Teresa Perales 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 01:24,30 768 (?)
00:38,78 01:24,30

10. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:17,30 768 (?)
00:37,40 01:17,30

12. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 01:04,27 750 (B)
00:31,30 01:04,27

13. Martha Ruether 1994(S13) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:03,81 744 (B)
00:30,62 01:03,81

14. Michelle Konkoly 1992(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:03,20 738 AR (B)
00:30,24 01:03,20

15. Emanuela Romano 1990(S6) ITA NPC Italy 01:18,59 737 (B)
00:38,14 01:18,59

16. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA POLHA Varese 01:04,15 732 (B)
00:30,88 01:04,15

17. Lakeisha Patterson 1999(S8) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,37 729 (B)
00:32,96 01:08,37

17. Michelle Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:04,76 729 (B)
00:30,53 01:04,76

19. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:04,29 728 (B)
00:31,15 01:04,29

20. Reagan Doig 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:04,82 727 (B)
00:30,85 01:04,82

21. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:03,84 714 (1)
00:30,87 01:03,84

22. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) ISR NPC Israel 01:27,14 707 (2)
00:43,07 01:27,14

23. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:04,08 706 (3)
00:31,06 01:04,08

24. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:15,54 691 (4)
00:36,49 01:15,54

25. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:16,14 690 (5)
00:34,80 01:16,14
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26. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:04,69 686

00:30,75 01:04,69

27. Bianka Marina Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,06 674
00:31,46 01:05,06

28. Anita Fatis 1963(S5) FRA NPC France 01:29,26 666
00:42,97 01:29,26

29. Anaelle Roulet 1996(S10) FRA NPC France 01:05,47 662
00:31,15 01:05,47

30. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 01:05,84 653
00:31,37 01:05,84

31. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN MINEMURA PSS 01:06,14 642
00:30,95 01:06,14

31. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:06,13 642
00:31,56 01:06,13

33. Rosie Bancroft 1995(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:06,25 639
00:32,36 01:06,25

34. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:06,29 638
00:32,00 01:06,29

35. Isabel Y Hernandez 1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 01:06,53 631
00:31,58 01:06,53

36. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:11,85 628
00:34,98 01:11,85

37. Camille Cruz 1992(S9) BRA NPC Brasil 01:06,75 626
00:32,41 01:06,75

38. Marta Gomez 1990(S13) ESP FEDC 01:07,87 618
00:33,10 01:07,87

38. Susana Ribeiro 1967(S6) BRA NPC Brasil 01:24,33 618
00:40,70 01:24,33

40. Luca Andrea Sós 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:07,02 617
00:32,89 01:07,02

41. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA NPC Italy 01:19,07 616
00:38,70 01:19,07

42. Manon Vermariën 1997(S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:07,15 615
00:33,21 01:07,15

42. Stephanie Millward 1981(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:07,15 615
00:31,77 01:07,15

44. Mallory Elizabeth Weggemann 1989(S8) USA Life Time Swim 01:12,39 614
00:34,45 01:12,39

45. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL Ithrottafelag Fatladhra Reykjavikur 01:25,17 603
00:42,17 01:25,17

46. Leticia Freitas 1994(S13) BRA NPC Brasil 01:08,74 595
00:32,48 01:08,74

47. Marian Polo 2000(S13) ESP FEDC 01:08,81 593
00:32,76 01:08,81

48. Fanni Illés 1992(S6) HUN NPC Hungary 01:26,20 585
00:42,24 01:26,20

49. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA NPC Italy 01:08,33 584
00:33,03 01:08,33

50. Martina Rabbolini 1998(S11) ITA NPC Italy 01:20,87 576
00:38,15 01:20,87

50. Maddison Elliott 1998(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,65 576
00:32,58 01:08,65

52. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:09,60 573
00:33,07 01:09,60

53. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FAR ISB 01:08,91 568
00:33,04 01:08,91
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54. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 01:21,96 564

00:40,62 01:21,96

55. Cecilia Jeronimo de Araujo 1998(S8) BRA NPC Brasil 01:14,97 553
00:34,26 01:14,97

56. Aliaksandra Svadkouskaya 1995(S10) BLR NPC Belarus 01:09,79 546
00:32,75 01:09,79

57. Madeleine Scott 1993(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 01:10,22 538
00:33,36 01:10,22

58. Federica Buniolo 1988(S11) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:22,95 533
00:38,59 01:22,95

59. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI PluSport 01:10,80 525
00:33,94 01:10,80

60. Maryia Charniatsova 1990(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:12,03 517
00:33,92 01:12,03

61. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:11,25 515
00:34,92 01:11,25

62. Anna Omielan 1993(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:11,27 513
00:33,41 01:11,27

63. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 01:25,18 512
00:38,73 01:25,18

63. Sabine Weber-treiber 1979(S6) AUT Team Austria 01:30,91 512
00:40,20 01:30,91

65. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 01:12,50 507
00:34,77 01:12,50

66. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 01:08,78 502
00:32,76 01:08,78

67. Megan Richter 2000(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:11,91 501
00:34,61 01:11,91

68. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:08,85 500 (J)
00:32,12 01:08,85

69. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:13,47 499
00:34,30 01:13,47

69. Adela Mikova 1991(S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:13,48 499
00:34,41 01:13,48

71. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:12,44 490
00:35,59 01:12,44

72. Romy Pansters 1996(S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:18,13 488
00:37,63 01:18,13

73. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE SPARTAKOS 01:33,54 477
00:42,59 01:33,54

74. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:21,78 473
01:09,85 02:21,78

75. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:19,62 461
00:38,40 01:19,62

76. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT Team Austria 01:15,80 454
00:36,84 01:15,80

76. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 01:15,23 454
00:35,57 01:15,23

78. Gitta Ráczkó 1975(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,79 448
00:42,20 01:29,79

79. Jay Mccabe 2002(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:14,70 447
00:36,07 01:14,70

80. Thorey Isafold Proppe 1999(S14) ISL Fjolnir 01:16,88 436
00:35,66 01:16,88

81. Antonia Rados 1997(S10) CRO Team Croatia 01:15,66 429
00:35,84 01:15,66
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82. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL NPC Iceland 02:16,97 425

01:07,79 02:16,97

83. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:16,02 423 (J)
00:36,72 01:16,02

84. Réka Kézdi 1985(S5) HUN NPC Hungary 01:47,05 422
00:50,12 01:47,05

85. Mariia Lafina 1993(S4) UKR NPC Ukraine 02:17,88 420
01:05,20 02:17,88

85. Marcela Mikulcic 1994(S10) CRO Team Croatia 01:16,16 420
00:35,97 01:16,16

87. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:30,28 414
00:42,09 01:30,28

87. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 01:16,61 414
00:36,74 01:16,61

89. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport 01:22,61 413
00:39,61 01:22,61

90. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:17,22 404 (J)
00:37,91 01:17,22

91. Haidee Viviana Aceves 1993(S3) MEX NPC Mexico 02:33,66 403
01:15,58 02:33,66

92. Chrysoula Antoniadou 1995(S5) GRE NPC Greece 01:49,50 399
00:51,97 01:49,50

93. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:49,71 397
00:51,38 01:49,71

94. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:17,81 394
00:37,74 01:17,81

95. Julia Bosecker 1998(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:18,10 390 (J)
00:36,60 01:18,10

96. Alexandra Stamatopoulou 1986(S3) GRE NPC Greece 02:37,15 385
01:06,84 02:37,15

96. Gina Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER PSC Berlin 01:20,11 385 (J)
00:38,90 01:20,11

96. Katerina Komarkova 1995(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:18,48 385
00:36,98 01:18,48

99. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR Turkish Blind Sports Federation 01:20,44 382
00:37,72 01:20,44

100.Ylenia Sola 1995(S6) ITA Pol. Bresciana 01:42,37 380
00:49,11 01:42,37

101.Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:20,69 368
00:38,99 01:20,69

102.Neele Labudda 2003(S13) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein 01:21,36 359 (J)
00:38,88 01:21,36

103.Thóra María Franzdóttir 1997(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:22,55 352
00:38,95 01:22,55

104.Céline Deleuze 1998(S8) BEL Belgian Paralympic Team 01:27,34 349
00:42,19 01:27,34

105.Sara Belotti 1999(S13) ITA Olimpic Swim Pro ASD 01:22,16 348
00:37,90 01:22,16

105.Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:22,87 348 (J)
00:39,10 01:22,87

107.Giulia Gadola 1986(S3) ITA Pol. Bresciana 02:47,05 341
01:20,32 02:47,05

108.Anezka Floriankova 2002(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:28,09 340
00:41,90 01:28,09

109.Anni Joala 1998(S14) EST NPC Estonia 01:23,58 339
00:39,73 01:23,58
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110.Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,23 334

00:38,18 01:22,23

111.Réka Szabó 1992(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:41,44 330
00:49,09 01:41,44

112.Laura-Celine Wrobel 1998(S14) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:24,46 328 (J)
00:39,63 01:24,46

113.Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:19,29 327 (J)
00:37,97 01:19,29

114.Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:25,12 321
00:40,75 01:25,12

115.Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER SG Bayer 01:42,84 319
00:47,95 01:42,84

116.Oliwia Daroch 2002(S10) POL Start Wroclaw 01:24,05 313
00:40,26 01:24,05

117.Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI PluSport 01:25,20 312
00:40,53 01:25,20

117.Keit Jaanimägi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 01:30,64 312
00:42,79 01:30,64

119.Michaela Philippi 1997(S9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:24,26 311
00:38,79 01:24,26

120.Sarah Alice Lange 1999(S9) GER VFS Rödermark 01:25,38 299 (J)
00:40,62 01:25,38

120.Marketa Pechova 1979(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:25,37 299
00:39,93 01:25,37

122.Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:26,61 286 (j)
00:38,97 01:26,61

123.Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:33,42 285
00:41,92 01:33,42

124.Nicole Habermannova 2000(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:33,65 283
00:43,50 01:33,65

125.Dorottya Baka 1991(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:48,00 282
00:49,59 01:48,00

126.Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:24,24 273 (j)
00:39,16 01:24,24

127.Marija Horvacic 1995(S6) CRO Team Croatia 01:57,58 269
00:54,59 01:57,58

128.Coral Farrell 2001(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:29,69 257
00:35,71 01:29,69

129.Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:38,41 244
00:46,46 01:38,41

129.Kristín Thorsteinsdóttir 1992(AB) ISL FJORDUR 01:27,43 244
00:39,43 01:27,43

131.Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Remscheid 01:32,12 237 (j)
00:43,77 01:32,12

132.Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI PluSport 01:58,40 224
00:55,01 01:58,40

133.Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:36,09 223 (j)
00:46,02 01:36,09

134.Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:34,43 221 (j)
00:44,94 01:34,43

135.Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:41,88 220
00:46,96 01:41,88

136.Karolina Strawinska 1997(S6) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 02:07,52 219
00:59,28 02:07,52

137.Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 01:35,04 217
00:43,91 01:35,04
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Offene Wertung
138.Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,26 214

00:38,48 01:31,26

138.Petra Flekacova 1996(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:42,86 214
00:48,18 01:42,86

140.Monika Mikuskovicova 1999(S9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:35,91 211
00:46,00 01:35,91

140.Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:31,78 211
00:43,87 01:31,78

140.Sigríður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:37,78 211
00:44,01 01:37,78

143.Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:36,06 209
00:43,83 01:36,06

144.Lara Raab 2001(S14) GER SC Potsdam 01:40,73 193
00:45,89 01:40,73

145.Elsa Sigvaldadóttir 1994(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:41,94 187
00:50,71 01:41,94

146.Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:35,67 186
00:45,42 01:35,67

147.Anna Laura Gastaldi 2000(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:42,98 182
00:47,65 01:42,98

148.Aileen Reinstein 2000(S6) GER VfL Wolfsburg 02:19,49 175
01:03,33 02:19,49

149.Lára Steinarsdóttir 1990(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:44,35 174
00:48,73 01:44,35

149.Dominika Mickova 1995(S5) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 02:32,46 174
01:11,50 02:32,46

151.Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:22,37 166
01:07,03 02:22,37

152.Giovanna Corraine 1989(S12) ITA SA SPO Cagliari 01:47,14 162
00:48,01 01:47,14

153.Vaka Run Thorsdóttir 1997(S11) ISL FJORDUR 02:04,37 158
00:56,37 02:04,37

154.Lara Mantoan 1999(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:50,85 146
00:51,71 01:50,85

155.Julia Sadkowska 1998(S5) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 02:44,81 143
01:19,51 02:44,81

156.Isabelle Matz 2002(S8) GER MFZK-Schwerin 02:00,77 132
00:54,16 02:00,77

157.Giulia Grigolon 1979(S3) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 04:40,30 121
02:16,11 04:40,30

158.Illknur Aykurt 1983(S11) GER SG Bayer 02:21,98 106
01:05,43 02:21,98

159.Sandra Lind Valgeirsdóttir 1993(AB) ISL FJORDUR 02:10,75 73
00:59,84 02:10,75

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susanna Rodgers 1983 (S7) GBR British Para-Swimming
Riekje Heuter 2001 (S9) GER SG Osnabrueck
Emely Telle 1997 (S12) GER PSC Berlin
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 1906
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg
Amy Marren 1998 (S9) GBR British Para-Swimming
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam
Elodie Lorandi 1989 (S10) FRA NPC France
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Offene Wertung
Nicht am Start
Naiver Mercedes Ome 1978 (S5) COL BOGOTA IDRD
Marlou Kulk 1993 (S14) NED NPC The Netherlands

Startklasse S3
1. Lisette Teunissen 1986(S3) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:44,08 878 (A)

00:49,27 01:44,08

2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 02:21,78 473
01:09,85 02:21,78

3. Haidee Viviana Aceves 1993(S3) MEX NPC Mexico 02:33,66 403
01:15,58 02:33,66

4. Alexandra Stamatopoulou 1986(S3) GRE NPC Greece 02:37,15 385
01:06,84 02:37,15

5. Giulia Gadola 1986(S3) ITA Pol. Bresciana 02:47,05 341
01:20,32 02:47,05

6. Giulia Grigolon 1979(S3) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 04:40,30 121
02:16,11 04:40,30

Startklasse S4
1. Arjola Trimi 1987(S4) ITA NPC Italy 01:34,99 884 (A)

00:43,52 01:34,99

2. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL NPC Iceland 02:16,97 425
01:07,79 02:16,97

3. Mariia Lafina 1993(S4) UKR NPC Ukraine 02:17,88 420
01:05,20 02:17,88

Startklasse S5
1. Teresa Perales 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 01:24,30 768 (?)

00:38,78 01:24,30

2. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) ISR NPC Israel 01:27,14 707 (2)
00:43,07 01:27,14

3. Anita Fatis 1963(S5) FRA NPC France 01:29,26 666
00:42,97 01:29,26

4. Réka Kézdi 1985(S5) HUN NPC Hungary 01:47,05 422
00:50,12 01:47,05

5. Chrysoula Antoniadou 1995(S5) GRE NPC Greece 01:49,50 399
00:51,97 01:49,50

6. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:49,71 397
00:51,38 01:49,71

7. Dominika Mickova 1995(S5) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 02:32,46 174
01:11,50 02:32,46

8. Julia Sadkowska 1998(S5) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 02:44,81 143
01:19,51 02:44,81

Nicht am Start
Naiver Mercedes Ome 1978 (S5) COL BOGOTA IDRD
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Startklasse S6
1. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:17,30 768 (?)

00:37,40 01:17,30

2. Emanuela Romano 1990(S6) ITA NPC Italy 01:18,59 737 (B)
00:38,14 01:18,59

3. Susana Ribeiro 1967(S6) BRA NPC Brasil 01:24,33 618
00:40,70 01:24,33

4. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL Ithrottafelag Fatladhra Reykjavikur 01:25,17 603
00:42,17 01:25,17

5. Fanni Illés 1992(S6) HUN NPC Hungary 01:26,20 585
00:42,24 01:26,20

6. Sabine Weber-treiber 1979(S6) AUT Team Austria 01:30,91 512
00:40,20 01:30,91

7. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE SPARTAKOS 01:33,54 477
00:42,59 01:33,54

8. Ylenia Sola 1995(S6) ITA Pol. Bresciana 01:42,37 380
00:49,11 01:42,37

9. Marija Horvacic 1995(S6) CRO Team Croatia 01:57,58 269
00:54,59 01:57,58

10. Karolina Strawinska 1997(S6) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 02:07,52 219
00:59,28 02:07,52

11. Aileen Reinstein 2000(S6) GER VfL Wolfsburg 02:19,49 175
01:03,33 02:19,49

12. Birgit Otto 1940(S6) GER HVS Integrativsport 02:22,37 166
01:07,03 02:22,37

Startklasse S7
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:15,54 691 (4)

00:36,49 01:15,54

2. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA NPC Italy 01:19,07 616
00:38,70 01:19,07

3. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 01:21,96 564
00:40,62 01:21,96

4. Brenda Tilk 1994(S7) EST NPC Estonia 01:25,18 512
00:38,73 01:25,18

5. Gitta Ráczkó 1975(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:29,79 448
00:42,20 01:29,79

6. Réka Szabó 1992(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:41,44 330
00:49,09 01:41,44

7. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER SG Bayer 01:42,84 319
00:47,95 01:42,84

8. Dorottya Baka 1991(S7) HUN NPC Hungary 01:48,00 282
00:49,59 01:48,00

9. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI PluSport 01:58,40 224
00:55,01 01:58,40

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susanna Rodgers 1983 (S7) GBR British Para-Swimming
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Startklasse S8
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:07,09 771 (A)

00:33,57 01:07,09

2. Lakeisha Patterson 1999(S8) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,37 729 (B)
00:32,96 01:08,37

3. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 01:11,85 628
00:34,98 01:11,85

4. Mallory Elizabeth Weggemann 1989(S8) USA Life Time Swim 01:12,39 614
00:34,45 01:12,39

5. Cecilia Jeronimo de Araujo 1998(S8) BRA NPC Brasil 01:14,97 553
00:34,26 01:14,97

6. Romy Pansters 1996(S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:18,13 488
00:37,63 01:18,13

7. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:19,62 461
00:38,40 01:19,62

8. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport 01:22,61 413
00:39,61 01:22,61

9. Céline Deleuze 1998(S8) BEL Belgian Paralympic Team 01:27,34 349
00:42,19 01:27,34

10. Anezka Floriankova 2002(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:28,09 340
00:41,90 01:28,09

11. Keit Jaanimägi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 01:30,64 312
00:42,79 01:30,64

12. Kinga Kowalcze 1999(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:33,42 285
00:41,92 01:33,42

13. Nicole Habermannova 2000(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:33,65 283
00:43,50 01:33,65

14. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:38,41 244
00:46,46 01:38,41

15. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:41,88 220
00:46,96 01:41,88

16. Petra Flekacova 1996(S8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:42,86 214
00:48,18 01:42,86

17. Isabelle Matz 2002(S8) GER MFZK-Schwerin 02:00,77 132
00:54,16 02:00,77

Startklasse S9
1. Michelle Konkoly 1992(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:03,20 738 AR (B)

00:30,24 01:03,20

2. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 01:05,84 653
00:31,37 01:05,84

3. Camille Cruz 1992(S9) BRA NPC Brasil 01:06,75 626
00:32,41 01:06,75

4. Manon Vermariën 1997(S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:07,15 615
00:33,21 01:07,15

4. Stephanie Millward 1981(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:07,15 615
00:31,77 01:07,15

6. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA NPC Italy 01:08,33 584
00:33,03 01:08,33

7. Maddison Elliott 1998(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 01:08,65 576
00:32,58 01:08,65

8. Madeleine Scott 1993(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 01:10,22 538
00:33,36 01:10,22

9. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI PluSport 01:10,80 525
00:33,94 01:10,80

10. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:11,25 515
00:34,92 01:11,25
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Startklasse S9
11. Megan Richter 2000(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:11,91 501

00:34,61 01:11,91

12. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:12,44 490
00:35,59 01:12,44

13. Jay Mccabe 2002(S9) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:14,70 447
00:36,07 01:14,70

14. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 01:16,61 414
00:36,74 01:16,61

15. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 01:17,22 404 (J)
00:37,91 01:17,22

16. Katerina Komarkova 1995(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:18,48 385
00:36,98 01:18,48

17. Michaela Philippi 1997(S9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:24,26 311
00:38,79 01:24,26

18. Marketa Pechova 1979(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:25,37 299
00:39,93 01:25,37

19. Sarah Alice Lange 1999(S9) GER VFS Rödermark 01:25,38 299 (J)
00:40,62 01:25,38

20. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 01:34,43 221 (j)
00:44,94 01:34,43

21. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 01:35,04 217
00:43,91 01:35,04

22. Monika Mikuskovicova 1999(S9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 01:35,91 211
00:46,00 01:35,91

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Riekje Heuter 2001 (S9) GER SG Osnabrueck
Amy Marren 1998 (S9) GBR British Para-Swimming

Startklasse S10
1. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 01:00,96 820 (A)

00:29,28 01:00,96

2. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:03,84 714 (1)
00:30,87 01:03,84

3. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:04,08 706 (3)
00:31,06 01:04,08

4. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:04,69 686
00:30,75 01:04,69

5. Bianka Marina Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:05,06 674
00:31,46 01:05,06

6. Anaelle Roulet 1996(S10) FRA NPC France 01:05,47 662
00:31,15 01:05,47

7. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:06,13 642
00:31,56 01:06,13

8. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN MINEMURA PSS 01:06,14 642
00:30,95 01:06,14

9. Rosie Bancroft 1995(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:06,25 639
00:32,36 01:06,25

10. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:06,29 638
00:32,00 01:06,29

11. Isabel Y Hernandez 1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 01:06,53 631
00:31,58 01:06,53

12. Luca Andrea Sós 2001(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 01:07,02 617
00:32,89 01:07,02

13. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FAR ISB 01:08,91 568
00:33,04 01:08,91
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Startklasse S10
14. Aliaksandra Svadkouskaya 1995(S10) BLR NPC Belarus 01:09,79 546

00:32,75 01:09,79

15. Anna Omielan 1993(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:11,27 513
00:33,41 01:11,27

16. Antonia Rados 1997(S10) CRO Team Croatia 01:15,66 429
00:35,84 01:15,66

17. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 01:16,02 423 (J)
00:36,72 01:16,02

18. Marcela Mikulcic 1994(S10) CRO Team Croatia 01:16,16 420
00:35,97 01:16,16

19. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:17,81 394
00:37,74 01:17,81

20. Julia Bosecker 1998(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:18,10 390 (J)
00:36,60 01:18,10

21. Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 01:22,23 334
00:38,18 01:22,23

22. Oliwia Daroch 2002(S10) POL Start Wroclaw 01:24,05 313
00:40,26 01:24,05

23. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:26,61 286 (j)
00:38,97 01:26,61

24. Coral Farrell 2001(S10) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:29,69 257
00:35,71 01:29,69

25. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Remscheid 01:32,12 237 (j)
00:43,77 01:32,12

26. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 01:36,06 209
00:43,83 01:36,06

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Elodie Lorandi 1989 (S10) FRA NPC France

Startklasse S11
1. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:16,14 690 (5)

00:34,80 01:16,14

2. Martina Rabbolini 1998(S11) ITA NPC Italy 01:20,87 576
00:38,15 01:20,87

3. Federica Buniolo 1988(S11) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:22,95 533
00:38,59 01:22,95

4. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:30,28 414
00:42,09 01:30,28

5. Vaka Run Thorsdóttir 1997(S11) ISL FJORDUR 02:04,37 158
00:56,37 02:04,37

6. Illknur Aykurt 1983(S11) GER SG Bayer 02:21,98 106
01:05,43 02:21,98

Startklasse S12
1. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:00,62 894 (A)

00:29,08 01:00,62

2. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 01:04,27 750 (B)
00:31,30 01:04,27

3. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR Turkish Blind Sports Federation 01:20,44 382
00:37,72 01:20,44

4. Anna Laura Gastaldi 2000(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:42,98 182
00:47,65 01:42,98

5. Giovanna Corraine 1989(S12) ITA SA SPO Cagliari 01:47,14 162
00:48,01 01:47,14

6. Lara Mantoan 1999(S12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 01:50,85 146
00:51,71 01:50,85
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Startklasse S12
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Emely Telle 1997 (S12) GER PSC Berlin
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S13
1. Anna Stetsenko 1992(S13) UKR NPC Ukraine 01:00,47 875 (A)

00:29,60 01:00,47

2. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:02,03 810 (A)
00:30,22 01:02,03

3. Martha Ruether 1994(S13) USA U.S. Paralympics 01:03,81 744 (B)
00:30,62 01:03,81

4. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA POLHA Varese 01:04,15 732 (B)
00:30,88 01:04,15

5. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 01:04,29 728 (B)
00:31,15 01:04,29

6. Marta Gomez 1990(S13) ESP FEDC 01:07,87 618
00:33,10 01:07,87

7. Leticia Freitas 1994(S13) BRA NPC Brasil 01:08,74 595
00:32,48 01:08,74

8. Marian Polo 2000(S13) ESP FEDC 01:08,81 593
00:32,76 01:08,81

9. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:09,60 573
00:33,07 01:09,60

10. Maryia Charniatsova 1990(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:12,03 517
00:33,92 01:12,03

11. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 01:12,50 507
00:34,77 01:12,50

12. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 01:15,23 454
00:35,57 01:15,23

13. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S13) BLR NPC Belarus 01:20,69 368
00:38,99 01:20,69

14. Neele Labudda 2003(S13) GER 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein 01:21,36 359 (J)
00:38,88 01:21,36

15. Sara Belotti 1999(S13) ITA Olimpic Swim Pro ASD 01:22,16 348
00:37,90 01:22,16

16. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI PluSport 01:25,20 312
00:40,53 01:25,20

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg

Startklasse S14
1. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:02,07 828 (A)

00:29,53 01:02,07

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Goteborg Sim 01:03,58 770 (A)
00:30,51 01:03,58

3. Michelle Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:04,76 729 (B)
00:30,53 01:04,76

4. Reagan Doig 1998(S14) GBR British Para-Swimming 01:04,82 727 (B)
00:30,85 01:04,82

5. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:13,47 499
00:34,30 01:13,47

6. Adela Mikova 1991(S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 01:13,48 499
00:34,41 01:13,48

7. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT Team Austria 01:15,80 454
00:36,84 01:15,80
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Freestyle Heats

Startklasse S14
8. Thorey Isafold Proppe 1999(S14) ISL Fjolnir 01:16,88 436

00:35,66 01:16,88

9. Gina Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER PSC Berlin 01:20,11 385 (J)
00:38,90 01:20,11

10. Thóra María Franzdóttir 1997(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:22,55 352
00:38,95 01:22,55

11. Nadine Breede 1998(S14) GER PSV Stralsund 01:22,87 348 (J)
00:39,10 01:22,87

12. Anni Joala 1998(S14) EST NPC Estonia 01:23,58 339
00:39,73 01:23,58

13. Laura-Celine Wrobel 1998(S14) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:24,46 328 (J)
00:39,63 01:24,46

14. Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SIN Singapore Para Swimming 01:25,12 321
00:40,75 01:25,12

15. Lea-Marie Fröhling 2001(S14) GER Hanse SV Rostock 01:36,09 223 (j)
00:46,02 01:36,09

16. Sigríður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:37,78 211
00:44,01 01:37,78

17. Lara Raab 2001(S14) GER SC Potsdam 01:40,73 193
00:45,89 01:40,73

18. Elsa Sigvaldadóttir 1994(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:41,94 187
00:50,71 01:41,94

19. Lára Steinarsdóttir 1990(S14) ISL FJORDUR 01:44,35 174
00:48,73 01:44,35

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 1906

Nicht am Start
Marlou Kulk 1993 (S14) NED NPC The Netherlands

Startklasse AB
1. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 01:08,78 502

00:32,76 01:08,78

2. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 01:08,85 500 (J)
00:32,12 01:08,85

3. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 01:19,29 327 (J)
00:37,97 01:19,29

4. Sophie Potratz 1998(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:24,24 273 (j)
00:39,16 01:24,24

5. Kristín Thorsteinsdóttir 1992(AB) ISL FJORDUR 01:27,43 244
00:39,43 01:27,43

6. Jessica Bluhm 2001(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:31,26 214
00:38,48 01:31,26

7. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:31,78 211
00:43,87 01:31,78

8. Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 01:35,67 186
00:45,42 01:35,67

9. Sandra Lind Valgeirsdóttir 1993(AB) ISL FJORDUR 02:10,75 73
00:59,84 02:10,75


